
001 |RO 25 2005270M |GUT |DB0099AE |01.09 11:34:00.7 |OK |01 |002 |
002 |RO 25 0030072M |AB |DA70913F |01.09 11:34:09.1 |OK |01 |015 |
003 |RO 25 2003842M |GUT |DA241551 |01.09 11:36:19.1 |OK |01 |008 |
004 |RO 25 0030042M |GUT |DB059124 |01.09 11:37:25.7 |OK |01 |033 |
005 |RO 25 0030018M |GUT |DA24152C |01.09 11:40:24.0 |OK |01 |024 |
006 |RO 25 2003837M |AB |DB0099B3 |01.09 11:41:14.9 |OK |01 |013 |
007 |RO 25 2003843M |AB |DA70911F |01.09 11:41:24.8 |OK |01 |023 |
008 |RO 25 0030012M |GUT |DB059106 |01.09 11:46:46.0 |OK |01 |034 |
009 |RO 25 0030005M |AB |DB009982 |01.09 11:48:40.2 |OK |01 |021 |
010 |RO 25 0030013M |GUT |DB00999C |01.09 11:49:30.0 |OK |01 |043 |
011 |RO 25 0030074M |GUT |DB0099B6 |01.09 11:49:35.1 |OK |01 |065 |
012 |RO 25 0030008M |ROSU |DB0099C3 |01.09 11:50:49.3 |OK |01 |011 |
013 |RO 25 0030068M |GUT |DA2414B5 |01.09 11:50:52.7 |OK |01 |001 |
014 |RO 25 2003841M |AB |DA241643 |01.09 11:54:02.0 |OK |01 |018 |
015 |RO 25 0030032M |GUT |DB0590E6 |01.09 11:54:28.8 |OK |01 |026 |
016 |RO 25 0581953M |GUT |DA2415DC |01.09 11:57:30.5 |OK |01 |052 |
017 |RO 25 2004521M |AB |DA2415B2 |01.09 11:58:44.0 |OK |01 |061 |
018 |RO 25 2005268M |GUT |DB00999E |01.09 11:58:48.0 |OK |01 |058 |
019 |RO 25 2005261M |GUT |DB0590F2 |01.09 11:58:51.1 |OK |01 |060 |
020 |RO 25 0030003M |GPA |DB00996C |01.09 11:58:55.6 |OK |01 |057 |
021 |RO 25 0030085M |APA |DA70926C |01.09 11:58:57.4 |OK |01 |003 |
022 |RO 25 0030071M |AB |DA2416A7 |01.09 11:58:58.9 |OK |01 |022 |
023 |RO 25 0030007M |GUT |DB009996 |01.09 11:59:02.1 |OK |01 |027 |
024 |RO 25 0030070M |GUT |DA2418AA |01.09 12:03:44.2 |OK |01 |039 |
025 |RO 25 0581031M |AB |DA2416E4 |01.09 12:05:53.0 |OK |01 |007 |
026 |RO 25 0030079M |ALB |DA54D970 |01.09 12:07:13.5 |OK |01 |029 |
027 |RO 25 0030017M |GUT |DB059110 |01.09 12:07:14.3 |OK |01 |067 |
028 |RO 25 0030065M |GPA |DB0099B9 |01.09 12:07:19.4 |OK |01 |041 |
029 |RO 25 0030055M |AB |DB00997E |01.09 12:09:33.4 |OK |01 |004 |
030 |RO 25 0030086M |GUT |DA2413D5 |01.09 12:10:46.4 |OK |01 |062 |
031 |RO 25 2004516M |GUT |DA7091C3 |01.09 12:10:46.5 |OK |01 |066 |
032 |RO 25 0030016M |GUT |DB0099BF |01.09 12:10:48.8 |OK |01 |049 |
033 |RO 25 2003845M |APA |DA241662 |01.09 12:10:49.7 |OK |01 |036 |
034 |RO 25 0030060M |GUT |DA24165A |01.09 12:10:53.0 |OK |01 |047 |
035 |RO 25 0030038M |GUT |DA24160B |01.09 12:10:59.8 |OK |01 |063 |
036 |RO 25 0030002M |AB |DB009993 |01.09 12:14:23.6 |OK |01 |006 |
037 |RO 25 0030010M |AB |DB009997 |01.09 12:16:54.0 |OK |01 |010 |
038 |RO 25 0030078M |GPA |DA54D802 |01.09 12:16:55.8 |OK |01 |035 |
039 |RO 25 0030015M |APA |DB00999B |01.09 12:19:56.0 |OK |01 |069 |
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040 |RO 25 0030037M |AB |DA24170A |01.09 12:23:54.4 |OK |01 |031 |
041 |RO 25 0030035M |GUT |DB00999F |01.09 12:27:00.8 |OK |01 |032 |
042 |RO 25 0030048M |GPA |DA2414A9 |01.09 12:27:55.2 |OK |01 |017 |
043 |RO 25 0030067M |GUT |DB00997B |01.09 12:32:55.8 |OK |01 |014 |
044 |RO 25 2005273M |AB |DB0590F9 |01.09 12:37:05.9 |OK |01 |053 |
045 |RO 25 2003838M |AB |DB0099AD |01.09 12:37:19.9 |OK |01 |045 |
046 |RO 25 2003831M |GUT |DA241607 |01.09 12:38:59.2 |OK |01 |020 |
047 |RO 25 0030022M |GUT |DA241533 |01.09 12:42:53.9 |OK |01 |044 |
048 |RO 25 0030083M |APA |DA241771 |01.09 12:47:18.7 |OK |01 |009 |
049 |RO 25 2003832M |GUT |DA7090D8 |01.09 12:49:42.8 |OK |01 |056 |
050 |RO 25 2003840M |AB |DA709293 |01.09 12:50:58.5 |OK |01 |037 |
051 |RO 25 0581960M |AB |DA241639 |01.09 12:51:29.0 |OK |01 |051 |
052 |RO 25 2005276M |GPA |DB00999A |01.09 12:52:44.6 |OK |01 |005 |
053 |RO 25 2005262M |GUT |DB05913C |01.09 12:54:27.6 |OK |01 |068 |
054 |RO 25 0030021M |GUT |DA2416C9 |01.09 13:02:35.8 |OK |01 |055 |
055 |RO 25 0030027M |GUT |DA7091AD |01.09 13:06:51.1 |OK |01 |064 |
056 |RO 25 2005263M |GUT |DA7091FB |01.09 13:17:27.7 |OK |01 |048 |
057 |RO 25 0030006M |GUT |DA171D08 |01.09 13:25:19.2 |OK |01 |046 |
058 |RO 25 0030020M |GUT |DB0099AC |01.09 13:29:03.0 |OK |01 |059 |
059 |RO 25 0030073M |APA |DA709225 |01.09 13:29:07.8 |OK |01 |030 |
060 |RO 25 2005269M |AB |DB0099A7 |01.09 13:31:39.7 |OK |01 |038 |
061 |RO 25 2005266M |AB |DB0099A1 |01.09 14:22:30.6 |OK |01 |012 |
062 |RO 25 0030064M |GUT |DA24177E |01.09 15:26:16.0 |OK |01 |054 |
063 |RO 25 0030031M |GUT |DA2419D9 |01.09 15:51:44.0 |OK |01 |016 |
064 |RO 25 2003248M |GPA |DA709475 |01.09 18:54:45.6 |OK |01 |025 |
065 |RO 25 2005264M |GUT |DB0099C6 |01.09 19:40:32.0 |OK |01 |019 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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